Denumire societate
DRAGUS ELENA
VARAREAN IOAN ADRIAN
DRAGUS TEOFIL

BARTES ION

MURESAN LUCICA
DRAGUS TEODORA ANA
DURA IOAN VALERIU
PIEPTANAR CIPRIAN EMANUEL
VARAREAN IOAN PFA
CRACIUN ICANA

DURA ADRIAN

TITIENI ADRIAN

ZAVOIAN ROBERT-RAZVAN
BUGNAR DUMITRU-SORIN
TIMOCE CORNEL

URS DUMITRU-AUGUSTIN
POP-LUCA ANA-MARIA
FLORE MIHAELA ADRIANA
FLORE FLOREAN

TIMOCE FLOAREA

TITIENI AURELIAN

POP IOAN

TITIEN] AURELIAN

BUTA TEODOR

DURA FLOREAN

DRAGUS GAVRIL

CRACIUN EMIL
MOLDOVAN IOAN
MOLDOVAN VASILE

BUTA TOADER

VARAREAN IOAN PETRU
DRAGUS IOAN

PAVEL IOAN

FLORE MARIA

TIMOCE TRAIAN

FLORE I0AN

COCHISA EMILIA

DRAGUS DUMITRU-IUSTIN
BARTES MARIA

TIMOCE ALBINA

TITIENI BUHA ADRIAN
DRAGUS MARIA

URSU EMILIE

BARTES LEONORA

BUTA DUMITRU

CRACIUN EMIL VALERIAN

UAT

Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu

SAT

Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santicana
Santiocana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana

NR
65
86
18
142
136
120
22
100

49A

151
86
130
128
28
12
25
159
70
39
17

51
50
73
46
154

operator_IP Data_invitatie
Oltean Gelu 10 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mal 2024
Oltean Gelu 13 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mal 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 14 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 15 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 16 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 16 Mai 2024

Ora_invil
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
8:25
9:00
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
13:40
14:15
14:50
16:00
8:25
9:00
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
13:05
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
9:00
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
13:05
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
8:25
9:00




ZAVOIANU I0AN

DRAGUS ADRIAN

FLORE VASILE ALBIN
TITIENI TEODOR FLORIN
MOLDOVAN IOAN
CRACIUN MARIA EMILIA
COCHISA DANIELA-FLORINA
DRAGUS FLORINA

LUCA IOAN

TITIENI IOAN

DRAGUS IONUT GABRIEL
FLORE ALBIN SIMION PFA
ROSCA VALER ADRIAN
CRACIUN PAULA-GEANINA

Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu

DRAGUS IONELA-FLORINA-SIMENA-N. Mariselu

RUSU MIHA)

COSTINEA TOADER
LUCA PETRU-SILVIU
VARAREAN ION

HALAS VASILE
DANGAN IOAN

HALES IOAN

CRACIUN DUMITRU- I0AN
LUCA I0AN

ZAVOIAN DUMITRU
TITIENI ALBIN EMILIAN
COCHISA VALER

LUCA SILVIA
ZAVOIANU TOADER
FLORE ION

LUCA PETRU

FLORE FLOREAN

DURA DUMITRU-FLORIAN
VARAREAN ALBINA
VARAREAN PETRU
DRAGUS IOAN

DRAGUS GAROFITA
FLORE OCTAVIAN
COCHISA FLOREAN

Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariseiu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu

Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santiocana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana
Santioana

112/A Oitean Gelu 30 Mai 2024

125
126
118
6
134
101
63
7
135
80
19
26
134A
63
145
13
138
132
58
33
106
134

11
161
124
155
112
158
138
79
27
83
59
63
88
29
102

Oltean Gelu 30 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 30 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 30 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 30 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 30 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 30 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oitean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 31 Mai 2024
Oitean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 Junie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 junie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 3 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 4 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 4 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 4 tunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 4 lunie 2024
Oltean Gelu 4 lunie 2024
Halmagyi Til 7 Mai 2024

12:30

13:05
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
8:25

9:00

9:35

10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
13:05
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
8:25

9:00

10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
13:05
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
8:25

9:00

9:35

10:10
10:45
11:45




